

Product Spec Sheet



Peanut Butter Ooey Goopy Lava Cakes

Decadent Indulgence: A luscious chocolate snack cake base made with farm fresh eggs, rich butter, and the finest flours and sugars, filled with 3 Stuffed Centers — creamy peanut butter, fudgy chocolate, or sea salt caramel. Each delivers a velvety, velvety texture and an irresistibly rich, bakery-quality experience in every bite.

Nutrition Facts

1 servings per container	
Serving size	1 cake (91g)
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	410
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 24g	31%
Saturated Fat 9g	45%
Trans Fat 4g	
Cholesterol 60mg	20%
Sodium 100mg	4%
Total Carbohydrate 47g	17%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 37g	
Includes 37g Added Sugars	74%
Sugar Alcohol 0g	
Protein 5g	10%
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 36mg	2%
Iron 2mg	10%
Potassium 83mg	2%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Item



Inner



Case



PCB Product Code #:	202
Unit UPC:	7-97884-20218-6
Inner Case UPC:	7-97884-20219-3
Case UPC:	7-97884-20220-9
Gross Case Weight:	12.2 lbs
Net Case Weight:	9.6 lbs
Unit Weight:	3.2 oz
Case Cube:	0.63 ft ³
Pallet Configuration:	40" x 48" standard GMA pallet 11 cases per layer, 10 layers, 110 per pallet
Case Pack:	8 – 6 count inner packs
Outer Case Dimension:	7.38" X 10.31" X 14.31"
Inner Case Dimension:	3.125" X 3.313" X 9.688"
Unit Dimension:	1.25" X 3.375" X 3.375"
Storage Requirement:	Below 10° f
Frozen Shelf Life:	18 months
Thawed Shelf Life:	30 days
Allergens:	Eggs, Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Bioengineered Statement:	Contains Bioengineered Food Ingredients
Certifications:	Kosher
Country of Origin:	USA
Ingredients:	Brownie Mix (Sugar, Vegetable Oil [Palm Oil, Soybean Oil, Mono and Diglycerides, Hydrogenated Soybean Oil, Tocopherols, Polysorbate 60], Bleached Wheat Flour, Cocoa [Processed with Alkali], Contains less than 2%: Artificial Flavor, Carob Powder, Medium Chain Triglycerides, Salt, Soy Lecithin), Eggs, Peanut Butter Chips (Sugar, Palm Kernel Oil, Partially Defatted Peanut Flour, Dextrose, Nonfat Dry Milk, Vegetable Fat [Palm], Soy Lecithin, Salt), Condensed Milk (Milk, Sugar), Margarine (Soybean Oil, Palm Oil, Water, Salt, Contains 2% or Less: Mono & Diglycerides, Soy Lecithin, Sodium Benzoate [Preservative], Natural Flavor, Annatto [Color], Vitamin A Palmitate Added).

